Type Monoblock 47
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17 06 308 2201

Part number
17 06 220 1201
17 06 220 2201
1706 308 1201
17 06 220 1207
17 06 220 2202
17 06 308 1202
17 06 308 2202

0
17 06 308 2203
17 06 232 1201
17 06 232 2201

7
7
7
3.7
3.7
3.7

termination
side

harbus® HM

Male connectors, straight

mating

of

Number Contact length [mm]
contacts

side

8.2

8.2/

1.2

9.7

8.2/
9.7/

1.2

8.2/
9.7/

1.2

8.

2/
9.7/

11.2

220

220

308

308

232

Identification

Type

Monoblock 47

Monoblock 47

Type

Monoblock 47

Type

Type
Monoblock 47
CompactPCI
Positions P1

and P2

Type
Monoblock 47
CompactPCI

hot swap

Monoblock 47
CompactPCI

Type

computer
telephony

WH snqieq

00

28

performance level 1

Bold print part numbers: performance level 2

Connector dimensions see page 00.29

Thin print part numbers:


https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/17062201201
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/17062201202
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/17062202201
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/17062202202
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/17062321201
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/17062322201
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/17063081201
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/17063081202
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/17063081203
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/17063082201
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/17063082202
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/EN/search/17063082203

